All students will test in their first period class. Then, they will go to nutrition and then go to all

periods. Students’ lunches will be based on their third period class.

SBAC Testing Schedule Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

First Lunch Second Lunch

Period Start End Minutes Period Start End
Testing 8:45 10:22 97 Testing 8:45 10:22
Nutrition 10:22 10:30 8 Nutrition 10:22 10:30
1 10:32 11:06 34 1 10:32 11:06
2 11:10 11:44 34 2 11:10 11:44
Lunch 11:44 12:26 42/38 3 11:48 12:26
3 12:30 1:08 38/42 Lunch 12:26 1:08

4 1:12 1:44 32 4 1:12 1:44

5 1:48 2:20 32 5 1:48 2:20

6 2:24 2:58 34 6 2:24 2:58

SBAC Testing Schedule Week 1 Wednesday
Lunches are based on the 2nd period teacher’s lunch
First Lunch Second Lunch

Period Start End Minutes Period Start End
Testing 8:45 10:22 97 Testing 8:45 10:22
Nutrition 10:22 10:30 8 Nutrition 10:22 10:30
1 10:32 11:14 42 1 10:32 11:14
Lunch 11:14 11:56 42 2 11:18 12:00
2 12:00 12:42 42 Lunch 12:00 12:42

3 12:46 1:23 37 3 12:46 1:23




SBAC Testing Schedule Week 2 Wednesday
Lunches are based on the 4th period teacher’s lunch
First Lunch Second Lunch

Period Start End Minutes Period Start End
Testing 8:45 10:22 97 Testing 8:45 10:22
Nutrition 10:22 10:30 8 Nutrition 10:22 10:30
4 10:32 11:14 42 4 10:32 11:14
Lunch 11:14 11:56 42 5 11:18 12:00
5 12:00 12:42 42 Lunch 12:00 12:42

6 12:46 1:23 37 6 12:46 1:23

13 14 15 16 17

All Grades ELA
CAT

All Grades ELA PT

All Grades ELA PT

All Grades Math
CAT

All Grades Math
CAT

20

21

22

23

24

All Grades Math PT

6/7/8 Makeups

6-7 Makeups
8th Grade Science

6-7 Makeups
8th Grade Science

6-7 Makeups
8th Grade Science

27

28

29

30

31

No School

Regular Schedule
Makeups with
McDonnell and
Westmoreland

Regular Schedule
Makeups with
McDonnell and
Westmoreland

Regular Schedule
Makeups with
McDonnell and
Westmoreland

Regular Schedule
Makeups with
McDonnell and
Westmoreland




