All students will test in their first period class. Then, they will go to nutrition and then go to all periods. Students' lunches will be based on their third period class.

SBAC Testing Schedule Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday							
First Lunch				Second Lunch			
Period	Start	End	Minutes	Period	Start	End	
Testing	8:45	10:22	97	Testing	8:45	10:22	
Nutrition	10:22	10:30	8	Nutrition	10:22	10:30	
1	10:32	11:06	34	1	10:32	11:06	
2	11:10	11:44	34	2	11:10	11:44	
Lunch	11:44	12:26	42/38	3	11:48	12:26	
3	12:30	1:08	38/42	Lunch	12:26	1:08	
4	1:12	1:44	32	4	1:12	1:44	
5	1:48	2:20	32	5	1:48	2:20	
6	2:24	2:58	34	6	2:24	2:58	

SBAC Testing Schedule Week 1 Wednesday Lunches are based on the 2nd period teacher's lunch						
First Lunch				Second Lunch		
Period	Start	End	Minutes	Period	Start	End
Testing	8:45	10:22	97	Testing	8:45	10:22
Nutrition	10:22	10:30	8	Nutrition	10:22	10:30
1	10:32	11:14	42	1	10:32	11:14
Lunch	11:14	11:56	42	2	11:18	12:00
2	12:00	12:42	42	Lunch	12:00	12:42
3	12:46	1:23	37	3	12:46	1:23

SBAC Testing Schedule Week 2 Wednesday Lunches are based on the 4th period teacher's lunch							
First Lunch				Second Lunch			
Period	Start	End	Minutes	Period	Start	End	
Testing	8:45	10:22	97	Testing	8:45	10:22	
Nutrition	10:22	10:30	8	Nutrition	10:22	10:30	
4	10:32	11:14	42	4	10:32	11:14	
Lunch	11:14	11:56	42	5	11:18	12:00	
5	12:00	12:42	42	Lunch	12:00	12:42	
6	12:46	1:23	37	6	12:46	1:23	

13	14	15	16	17
All Grades ELA CAT	All Grades ELA PT	All Grades ELA PT	All Grades Math CAT	All Grades Math CAT
20	21	22	23	24
All Grades Math PT	6/7/8 Makeups	6-7 Makeups 8th Grade Science	6-7 Makeups 8th Grade Science	6-7 Makeups 8th Grade Science
27	28	29	30	31
No School	Regular Schedule Makeups with McDonnell and Westmoreland			